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Men / 6 / 10 yrs.
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Kinnick643
Azarian

11.300 10.800 8.90011.250 11.00011.700 64.950
3 1 1 5T 2 2 1 

1 

Judah Fulbright641
Azarian

10.450 10.100 8.00010.100 10.85011.750 61.250
8 4 6 18 1 3 2 

2 

Hovik Baroyan633
Gymnastics Olympica

11.550 9.550 8.80010.550 8.80011.650 60.900
1 5 4 7 3 11 3 

3 

Matthew Osgood630
Victory

10.900 9.250 9.6009.400 10.15010.550 59.850
4 9 10 1 8 6 4 

4 

Miki Korol615
SD UNITED

10.650 9.400 8.75011.200 10.0009.650 59.650
6T 6T 2 8T 16 7T 5 

5 

Jack Critz605
SCATS

10.850 7.850 9.00010.150 10.55010.900 59.300
5 16 5 3 5 4 6 

6 

Ian Paglia621
Broadway

8.700 9.400 8.9009.850 10.45011.450 58.750
16 6T 8T 5T 4 5 7 

7 

Kian Miremadi642
Azarian

10.650 8.050 8.95010.700 9.25010.800 58.400
6T 15 3 4 6 9 8 

8 

William Bradford651
Victory

11.350 8.400 8.5007.850 10.00010.750 56.850
2 13 16 12T 7 7T 9 

9 

Kaleb Meier647
SCEGA

8.650 10.650 8.6509.950 8.35010.350 56.600
17 2 7 10 11T 15T 10 

10 

Devin Harmon613
South Coast

9.850 10.200 8.1008.400 8.50010.350 55.400
11 3 14 17 11T 14 11 

11 

Christopher Hou606
Sea Wind Gymnastics

9.250 8.800 8.5008.100 9.05010.500 54.200
13 10T 15 12T 9 10 12T

12T

Caeden Sandifer626
GymJam

10.100 9.300 8.2007.700 8.75010.150 54.200
9 8 17 16 14 12 12T

12T

Anthony Curtis617
GW

7.800 8.800 8.5509.050 8.55010.400 53.150
18 10T 12 11 10 13 14 

14 

Kayden Cutchins639
Azarian

9.700 7.400 8.7509.250 7.60010.200 52.900
12 17 11 8T 13 17 15 

15 

Joshua Coes632
Diamond Elite

10.000 8.100 9.1007.400 7.0009.750 51.350
10 14 18 2 15 19 16 

16 

Joshua Howard652
Lakewood Jedi

9.100 6.650 8.4508.850 7.3508.280 48.680
15 18 13 14 18 18 17 

17 

Asa Traylor650
SD UNITED

9.150 4.000 8.3506.750 8.3509.250 45.850
14 19 19 15 17 15T 18 

18 

Ezrael Orlino611
SCATS

__.___ 8.650 0.0009.850 11.650__.___ 30.150
19 12 8T 19 19 1 19 

19 
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